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NAME
HOUSE (GF)
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

AREA
119.08
32.31
13.40
1.90
166.69 m²
53.96 m

90°
 0' 

0"

12.000

90° 0' 0"

22
.50

0

90°
 0' 

0"

12.000
90° 0' 0"

22
.50

0

SITE COVERAGE
ZONED R40
% ALLOWED 60%
SITE AREA 270.00m2

SITE COV. AREA 151.47m2

SITE COV. =56.1%

 16
x1

81
0

 16
x1

21
0
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 16
x1

81
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 25
x2

41
0 S
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 25
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51
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 14
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0
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REMOTE CONTROL
SECTIONAL DOOR

PTRY

WM

EXTENT
OF RENDER

EXTENT
OF RENDER

REF

3
,5

0
0

17
,4

9
0

1,5
10

1010,9901,000

4
,0

0
0

1,510

26.8 m2

OPTIONAL
PLANTER

LIFFEY STREET

EASEMENT

PELMET

ZE
R

O
 L

O
T 

W
A

LL

WC

GARAGE
5.4 X 5.6
CL @ 28c
-1c CONC.

BATH

L'DRY

ENS

MASTER SUITE
3.8 X 3.6

 28c

BED 2
4.0 X 2.7

 28c

LIVING/DINING
6.5 X 4.5

 31c

ALFRESCO
4.1 X 3.3

 28c

PORCH
 28c

ENTRY
 31c

KITCHEN
 31c

WIR

BED 3
4.0 X 2.7

 28c
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N

E
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R
O

B
E

R
O

B
E
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W

I
T NER
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NOTE:
1. DESIGN SUBJECT TO LOCAL AUTHORITY APPROVAL.
2. LANDSCAPING FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY
    FENCING NOT INCLUDEDTOTAL

PERIMETER
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